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Safeguarding Policy  
Easy English – 2023 

 
The Congregation of the Sisters of 
the Good Samaritan wrote this 
policy. 
 
When we say we it means the 
Congregation of the Sisters of the 
Good Samaritan. 
 
We say that Safeguarding is 
everyone’s responsibility. 
 
Safeguarding means we protect 
children and adults. We want children 
and adults to feel safe and speak up 
when something doesn’t feel right. 
 
The Congregation of the Sisters of the 
Good Samaritan want to make sure 
you feel safe and protected. 
 
Safe and protected means that we will 
do all we can so that you are not hurt 
or harmed when working or 
ministering with us. 
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Statement of Commitment to 
Safeguarding 
We are committed to the safety and 
wellbeing of all children and adults 
at risk. 
We believe the principles of 
safeguarding at all levels of our life 
and mission are important to us. 
We have zero - tolerance to any 
attitude or action that makes 
children and adults less than safe. 
We commit to being respectful, 
compassionate, and upholding the 
dignity of others. 
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